
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small
parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Step 1:

Step 2:

Model: U1797-RS

Made in Vietnam

Description:  RECLINING SOFA MANUAL
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PARTS LIST:
NO. DESCRIPTION SKETCH Q'TY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

Seat BodyA

B

C

D

Left wing

Right wing

E

F

Left Backrest

Right Backrest

1 PC

1 PC

Middle Backrest

ON-PULL

Important: Open the Footrest by pulling out the Switch.

Important:
1. Attach Backrest (B/C/D) to the Seat (A).
2. Attach the Left/Right Wings (E/F) to the Left/Right side of the Backrest (B/D).
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